
APN Funding
Program 2021

  

enquiry@kornerstone.com+852 5605 3424+ 852 2116 3328

Either 1 of the following:
•
•
•
•
•

Original: HK$15,000             NOW: HK$9,000 After RTTP: $3,000

Exam Voucher Included 
(Professional / Specialty)

Professional / Specialty Package

Advanced Architecting on AWS
Security Engineering on AWS
Big Data on AWS
DevOps Engineering on AWS
Data Warehousing on AWS

AWS Partners may enjoy up to 80% off for AWS Training delivered by APN Training Partners (ATPs) 
as well as AWS Certification. The RTTP offer is only for group of 5 enrollments.

Either 1 of the following:
Architecting on AWS
Systems Operations on AWS
Developing on AWS
AWS Cloud Financial Management for Builders

•
•
•
•

Original: HK$13,800             NOW: HK$7,500 After RTTP: HK$2,500

Exam Voucher Included (Associate)

Associate Package



  

www.KORNERSTONE.com

FAQS
Q: Is there a limit to the number of employees an APN Partner company send to the ATP discounted training?
A: No, there is no restriction on the number of employees per APN Partner. However, there are limited seats available. Registration is on a first-come-
first-serve basis and subjected to availability.

Q: How do I register?
A: Just send an email with Subject: APN Hong Kong Training Program and provide the course, and number of employees attending training.

Q: Can we register for a private onsite course?
A: Yes, please reach out to our consulting team with the details, including: Course, and number of students.

Q: What type of delivery method is available?
A: Instructor-led classroom / virtual training and private onsite.

* Virtual learning is available for all classes to provide options for our clients*

Contact us today by email, phone or whatsapp:

enquiry@kornerstone.com / +852 2116 3328 /        +852 5605 3424

APN Funding
Program 2021

 

Developing on AWS

3

3

3

 

Architecting on AWS

System Operations on AWS

DaysAssociate Package

Big Data on AWS

3

3

3

DevOps Engineering on AWS 3

 

Advanced Architecting on AWS

Security Engineering on AWS

DaysProfessional / Specialty Package

AWS Cloud Financial Management for Builders 3

Data Warehousing on AWS 3

Jun Jul Aug

Jun Jul Aug

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

28-30

9-11

2-4

5-7

14-16 25-27 21-23 24-26

8-10

16-18

29 Nov- 
1 Dec

2-4

13-15

8-103-5

Training Schedule for Jun - Nov 2021


