

AWS Partners may enjoy up to 80% off for AWS Training delivered by APN Training Partners (ATPs) as well as AWS Certification. The RTTP offer is only for group of 5 enrollments.

Associate Package								
<ul> <li>Either 1 of the following:</li> <li>Architecting on AWS</li> <li>Systems Operations on AWS</li> <li>Developing on AWS</li> <li>AWS Cloud Financial Management for Builders</li> </ul>	Exam Voucher Included (Associate)							
Original: HK\$13,800 NOW: HK\$7,500 After RTTP: HK\$2,500								

Professional / Specialty Package					
<ul> <li>Either 1 of the following:</li> <li>Advanced Architecting on AWS</li> <li>Security Engineering on AWS</li> <li>Big Data on AWS</li> <li>DevOps Engineering on AWS</li> <li>Data Warehousing on AWS</li> </ul>	Exam Voucher Included (Professional / Specialty)				
Original: HK\$15,000 NOW: HK\$9,000 After F	RTTP: \$3,000				





# APN Funding Program 2021



## **Training Schedule for Jun - Nov 2021**

\* Virtual learning is available for all classes to provide options for our clients\*

Associate Package	Days	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
Architecting on AWS	3	9-11	14-16	25-27		21-23	24-26
System Operations on AWS	3						8-10
Developing on AWS	3			2-4			
AWS Cloud Financial Management for Builders	3	2-4					
Professional / Specialty Package	Days	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov
Advanced Architecting on AWS	3				13-15		
Security Engineering on AWS	3		3-5		8-10		
Big Data on AWS	3		28-30				29 Nov- 1 Dec
DevOps Engineering on AWS	3						16-18
Data Warehousing on AWS	3		5-7				

#### FAQS

Q: Is there a limit to the number of employees an APN Partner company send to the ATP discounted training?

A: No, there is no restriction on the number of employees per APN Partner. However, there are limited seats available. Registration is on a first-come-first-serve basis and subjected to availability.

#### Q: How do I register?

A: Just send an email with Subject: APN Hong Kong Training Program and provide the course, and number of employees attending training.

### Q: Can we register for a private onsite course?

A: Yes, please reach out to our consulting team with the details, including: Course, and number of students.

#### Q: What type of delivery method is available?

A: Instructor-led classroom / virtual training and private onsite.

Contact us today by email, phone or whatsapp:

enquiry@kornerstone.com / +852 2116 3328 / 🕓 +852 5605 3424